



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 773/2017

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr. Anupam Varma, Mr. Nikhil
Sharma and Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.

versus

CHANDRA PATI SHARMA Respondent

Through: Ms. Niyati Sharma and Mr. Saurabh
K. Kaushik, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

25.01.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 11.07.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 25, 2024/AT