



\$~R-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 773/2017

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Buddy Ragnathan, Ms. Simran
Kohli and Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Advs.

versus

CHANDRA PATI SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Niyati Sharma & Mr. Saurabh
Kumar Kaushik, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

05.09.2024

List in the category of 'Regulars' on 24th October, 2024.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

SEPTEMBER 5, 2024

p'ma