



\$~R-9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 773/2017

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Anupam Varma, Mr.
Nikhil Sharma, Ms. Simran Kohli
and Ms. Riya Kumar, Advocates.

versus

CHANDRA PATI SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Niyati Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

24.10.2024

List in the "Regular List" in its own turn.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

OCTOBER 24, 2024

SS/